Show #B1031 (Carla Wennberg): Summer Show 1 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name

1. L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
3 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
4 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION RICKIE J ARRINGTON KIM PETTIS
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
7 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
8 564 Lookin My Best JENNY BAKER Elysa Tripp
2. L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
2 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
3 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
5. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
2 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
3 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
4 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
5 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
9 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
3 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
4 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp

Place Back# Horse's Name

7. Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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13
475
543
557
567
596
271
107

Mr Slo Mo Amegio
THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
Lil Lucky Decision

SSS COOL INVITATION
CHEK MY POTENTIAL
TAYLORS GOLD MINE
Coupe Dueville

Imitation Chocolate

Place Back# Horse's Name

KELSEY L SMITH
Cheryl Graganella
Monica Parker Yeoman
Angela Danley

Ashley Spencer

LACY PETTIS

Kelly Helmstetter
RANDI STOCKDILL

8. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

KELSEY L SMITH
Sherry Graganella
Monica Yeoman
DON DANLEY
Rachel R Phillips
LACY PETTIS
Kelly Helmstetter
RANDI STOCKDILL

Owner's Name

1
2

39
573

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
CERTAINLY AWESOME

JOYCE HELLARD
JACQUIE NATTERER

JOYCE HELLARD
BRUCE & JACQUIE
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3 542 Ride A Natural
4 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION

Place Back# Horse's Name

Darcy D Steffen
Susan Sparks
KIM PETTIS
9. Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Darcy D Steffen
Susan & John Sparks
KIM PETTIS

Owner's Name

1 564 Lookin My Best

11. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Elysa Tripp

Rider's Name

Elysa Tripp

Owner's Name

1 562
576
581
574
705
571
563
582
595

Hot Chippin Charley
IMAGINE SHES A TEN
STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS
Scarlette Fever

Sittin On My LazyBoy
Texas Swagger

ARM KANDY

Chocolate Goodbar

Just Roddin
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12. L1 Amt Walk Trot Wester

Place Back# Horse's Name

JENNY BAKER
RICKIE J ARRINGTON
Sean P Knowles
EMILY INGRAM
PRICE W MORGAN
RICK CHRISTY
JENNY BAKER
ELIZABETH M BAKER
TERRY T ANGELO

Rider's Name

Brenda Baker

MARY CATHERINE COBB
Anna Ingram

TRACI L MCDAVITT
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
RICK CHRISTY

HELMUT F LEKSCHAS

AMY L BROSCH

Andrew Clark

n Pleasure - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

1 545
558
547
549
544
575

A Montecarlo Romance
MS HANNAH RAE

Fit N Frosty

Loves Easter Lilly

Two Captivating
INVITATION FOR SUGAR
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78 Goodbye Forever

14. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Vicky L Hoyt

TERRY GILES

Dana Latimer

CHARLY D COCHRAN
James M Hoyt

Laura S Nigels
JESSICA LEE CASTEEL

Rider's Name

9

Vicky Hoyt

ANN TURNER

Dana Latimer

Sam Barrett

Vicky Hoyt

Laura Nigels

JESSICA LEE CASTEEL

Owner's Name

0 553
594
576
705
573
567
582
556
552
77

These Engines R Hot
HOTROD THIS

IMAGINE SHES A TEN
Sittin On My LazyBoy
CERTAINLY AWESOME
CHEK MY POTENTIAL
Chocolate Goodbar
RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION
Open Range Only
CERTAINLY SUDDEN
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15. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Ellen | Snodgrass

Kristen Ramirez

MARY CATHERINE COBB
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
JACQUIE NATTERER
Ashley Spencer

AMY L BROSCH

KIM PETTIS

ERIN DENNIS

CAROL D SOLAREK

Rider's Name

Ellen Snodgrass

Brenda Ramirez

MARY CATHERINE COBB
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
BRUCE & JACQUIE

Rachel R Phillips

AMY L BROSCH

KIM PETTIS

ERIN DENNIS

CAROL SOLAREK

Owner's Name

1 552 Open Range Only
2 566 Time For A Good Time
DQ 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD

Rian Kathleen Dennis
Amelia Mckenzie

TELEK KOZLOWSKI

16. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

ERIN DENNIS
Terri Mckenzie

TELEK KOZLOWSKI

Owner's Name

1 569 JT Patron

KERK T SANDERS

TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
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2 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Sean P Knowles Anna Ingram
3 572  WILLY A DIAMOND Joshua Robertson RYAN FLOWERS
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
5 563 ARM KANDY Rebecca S Spellman HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
6 579 MS RL FLASHY ASHLEY FRAPPIER OLIVIA HOECKER
7 587 KISS THIS MOONLIGHT J COLE BAKER KIM NICOLE SHIDLER
17. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 JT Patron KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
2 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
18. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
4 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
19. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 572 WILLY A DIAMOND RYAN FLOWERS RYAN FLOWERS
20. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 594 HOTROD THIS J COLE BAKER Brenda Ramirez
2 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
3 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN PRICE W MORGAN CAROL SOLAREK
4 580 OUTTA UR PRICE RANGE CECILY ZUIDEMA GORMAN BARGER
5 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
6 583 Consider Me Best Kayla Budine Kayla Budine
21. L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
2 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
3 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
4 549 Loves Easter Lilly CHARLY D COCHRAN Sam Barrett
5 544 Two Captivating James M Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
6 78 Goodbye Forever JESSICA LEE CASTEEL JESSICA LEE CASTEEL
22. L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
23. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
2 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
4 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
5 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
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6 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
7 591 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE ALISHA J GRILL OLIVIA HOECKER
8 565 Notice Im Dynamic Jacqueline Leffew Jacqueline Leffew
9 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
24. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
3 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
4 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
5 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI

25. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
2 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
4 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter

26. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
3 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
4 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS

27. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
28. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
2 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
4 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION SAMANTHA USOFF CLARICE W BEAN
5 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker

Place Back# Horse's Name

. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

39
107
13

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD
Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL
Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH

Place Back# Horse's Name

31. Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
RANDI STOCKDILL
KELSEY L SMITH

Owner's Name

1
2

39
596

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
TAYLORS GOLD MINE

JOYCE HELLARD
LACY PETTIS

JOYCE HELLARD
LACY PETTIS
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3
4

562
13

Hot Chippin Charley
Mr Slo Mo Amegio

32.

Place Back# Horse's Name

JENNY BAKER
JENNY BAKER
Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Brenda Baker
KELSEY L SMITH

Owner's Name

1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
2 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
33. Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 Guns Gal MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
4 598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale Andrea Beale
5 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
7 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
8 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
9 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
34. Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
5 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
6 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
7 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
8 763 CHICS DIG LEGS NATASHA COLE NATASHA COLE
9 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
44. Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
46. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
50. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
51. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
53. Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Lookin My Best DELANEY R BAKER Elysa Tripp

54, Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 774 SHANTILLEE LACE

2 563 ARM KANDY

3 542 Ride A Natural

4 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN
5 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL

55. Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

DENNIS F HABERSTROH
Taylor Baker

Darcy D Steffen

PRICE W MORGAN
Ashley Spencer

Rider's Name

OLIVIA HOECKER
HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
Darcy D Steffen
CAROL SOLAREK
Rachel R Phillips

Owner's Name

1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

56. Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR

773 PFTHE ONLY ONE

551 MIA SPARKLIN KID

556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION
775 HOT CABANA BOY

547 Fit N Frosty

o o A~ W N

57. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Evelyn E Padgett
David Goss

Victoria Lemmon
KIM PETTIS
JACQUELINE FLECK

Dana Latimer

Rider's Name

Evelyn E Padgett
CAROL GOSS
Victoria Lemmon
KIM PETTIS
JACQUELINE FLECK
Dana Latimer

5

Owner's Name

1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI
2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy

3 271 Coupe Dueville

4 557 SSS COOL INVITATION
5 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

58. Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
Susan Sparks
Kelly Helmstetter
Angela Danley

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
Susan & John Sparks
Kelly Helmstetter
DON DANLEY

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Owner's Name

1 555 Lil Penln Magic

59. Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Rider's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Owner's Name

1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE

2 590 Codys Road Warrior

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

60. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Jada K Helmstetter
DELANEY R BAKER
Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Kelly Helmstetter

Brenda Baker

Owner's Name

1 271 Coupe Dueville
2 562 Hot Chippin Charley
62.
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

63. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION

Place Back# Horse's Name

KIM PETTIS

64. Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

KIM PETTIS

Owner's Name

1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR
2 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE
3 775 HOT CABANA BOY

Evelyn E Padgett
David Goss
JACQUELINE FLECK

Evelyn E Padgett
CAROL GOSS
JACQUELINE FLECK
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4 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS

65. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

LACY PETTIS

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
4 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
5 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS

66. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
3 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
4 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
5 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
6 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
7 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
8 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
9 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS

67. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
2 554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
4 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
5 564 Lookin My Best DELANEY R BAKER Elysa Tripp
6 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
7 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
8 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
9 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Taylor Baker KELSEY L SMITH

68. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 764 THE ONLY STORY Julie Renee Kirsch Julie Renee Kirsch
2 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
4 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella

69. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks

70. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE REBECCA HOWELL

REBECCA HOWELL
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2 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
78. Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
93. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 Just Let It Bee Rebecca S Spellman Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
4 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
94. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
2 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
3 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
4 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
5 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
95. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
2 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
4 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
5 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
6 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
7 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
97. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 Just Let It Bee Ashley E Enoch-Scott Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
3 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
4 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
5 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
98. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
99. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
2 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon

101. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
2 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
102. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
4 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
5 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
6 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
103. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
111. VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
3 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
4 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
5 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
6 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
7 561 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
112. Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
3 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
4 577 Guns Gal MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
113. Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
114. VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 561 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
5 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
115. Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
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116. Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
117. VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
118. Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
119. VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
120. Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
121. Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
122. VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
207. L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
2 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
3 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
208. L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
2 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
3 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
4 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
5 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
209. L1 Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 Lil Penln Magic REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL
210. L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX



Show
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2 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
3 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
4 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
211. L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Coupe Dueville Jada K Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
2 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
3 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
4 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Taylor Baker KELSEY L SMITH
5 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
331. Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
332. Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale Andrea Beale
3 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
4 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
DQ 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
831. Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
833. Youth Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 774 SHANTILLEE LACE BRIAN M RASTALL OLIVIA HOECKER
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION  ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 770 BPFEXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett

1380. Trail - Shown: 11
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
6 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
9 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
1440. Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
2 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2016. LEADLINE 6 & UNDER - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Hayden Knowles Anna Ingram
0 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Natalie Spencer Rachel R Phillips
0 572 WILLY A DIAMOND Adelaide Robertson RYAN FLOWERS
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Coupe Dueville Jada K Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
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Place Back# Horse's Name

1. L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
3 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION RICKIE J ARRINGTON KIM PETTIS
4 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
5 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
6 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
7 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
8 564 Lookin My Best JENNY BAKER Elysa Tripp
2. L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
2 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
3 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
5. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
4 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
9 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
6. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
3 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
4 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
7. Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
2 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
3 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
4 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
5 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
6 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
DQ 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL

Place Back# Horse's Name

8. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

573
39

CERTAINLY AWESOME
AN ABSOLUT MORTINI

JACQUIE NATTERER
JOYCE HELLARD

BRUCE & JACQUIE
JOYCE HELLARD
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3 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
4 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
9. Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
11. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
2 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Sean P Knowles Anna Ingram
3 578 STRUTIN ON ABET ASHLEY FRAPPIER OLIVIA HOECKER
4 576 IMAGINE SHES A TEN RICKIE J ARRINGTON MARY CATHERINE COBB
5 571 Texas Swagger RICK CHRISTY RICK CHRISTY
6 595 Just Roddin TERRY T ANGELO Andrew Clark
7 574 Scarlette Fever EMILY INGRAM TRACI L MCDAVITT
8 582 Chocolate Goodbar ELIZABETH M BAKER AMY L BROSCH
9 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy PRICE W MORGAN Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
12. L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
2 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
3 549 Loves Easter Lilly CHARLY D COCHRAN Sam Barrett
4 544 Two Captivating James M Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
5 575 INVITATION FOR SUGAR Laura S Nigels Laura Nigels
6 78 Goodbye Forever JESSICA LEE CASTEEL JESSICA LEE CASTEEL
7 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
14. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
2 576 IMAGINE SHES A TEN MARY CATHERINE COBB MARY CATHERINE COBB
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
4 594 HOTROD THIS Kristen Ramirez Brenda Ramirez
5 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
6 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
7 582 Chocolate Goodbar AMY L BROSCH AMY L BROSCH
8 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN CAROL D SOLAREK CAROL SOLAREK
9 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
15. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
2 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
3 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
DQ 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI

Place Back#

16. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 563 ARM KANDY Rebecca S Spellman HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
2 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Sean P Knowles Anna Ingram
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
4 569 JT Patron KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
5 579 MS RL FLASHY ASHLEY FRAPPIER OLIVIA HOECKER
6 572  WILLY A DIAMOND Joshua Robertson RYAN FLOWERS
7 587 KISS THIS MOONLIGHT J COLE BAKER KIM NICOLE SHIDLER
17. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
2 569 JT Patron KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
18. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
3 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
19. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 583 Consider Me Best Kayla Budine Kayla Budine
2 572 WILLY A DIAMOND RYAN FLOWERS RYAN FLOWERS
20. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN PRICE W MORGAN CAROL SOLAREK
3 594 HOTROD THIS J COLE BAKER Brenda Ramirez
4 580 OUTTA UR PRICE RANGE CECILY ZUIDEMA GORMAN BARGER
5 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
6 583 Consider Me Best Kayla Budine Kayla Budine
21. L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
2 549 Loves Easter Lilly CHARLY D COCHRAN Sam Barrett
3 78 Goodbye Forever JESSICA LEE CASTEEL JESSICA LEE CASTEEL
4 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
5 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
6 544 Two Captivating James M Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
22. L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
23. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
2 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
3 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
4 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
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5 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
6 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
7 591 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE ALISHA J GRILL OLIVIA HOECKER
8 565 Notice Im Dynamic Jacqueline Leffew Jacqueline Leffew
9 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
24. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
2 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
3 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
4 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
5 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI

25. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
2 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
4 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter

26. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
2 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
3 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
4 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
5 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD

27. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
28. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION SAMANTHA USOFF CLARICE W BEAN
2 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH

29.

Place Back# Horse's Name

Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

39
107
13

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
Imitation Chocolate

Mr Slo Mo Amegio

JOYCE HELLARD
RANDI STOCKDILL
KELSEY L SMITH

31. Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
RANDI STOCKDILL
KELSEY L SMITH

Owner's Name

1

596

TAYLORS GOLD MINE

LACY PETTIS

LACY PETTIS
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2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
3 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
32. Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
2 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
33. Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 Guns Gal MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale Andrea Beale
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
5 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
6 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
7 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
8 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
9 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
34. Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
5 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
6 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
7 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
8 763 CHICS DIG LEGS NATASHA COLE NATASHA COLE
9 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
44. Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
46. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
2 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
50. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
51. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
53. Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Lookin My Best DELANEY R BAKER Elysa Tripp
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54. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 563 ARM KANDY

2 774 SHANTILLEE LACE

3 542 Ride A Natural

4 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL
5 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN

55. Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Taylor Baker

DENNIS F HABERSTROH
Darcy D Steffen

Ashley Spencer

PRICE W MORGAN

Rider's Name

HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
OLIVIA HOECKER
Darcy D Steffen
Rachel R Phillips
CAROL SOLAREK

Owner's Name

1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

56. Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 770 BPFEXISTING FEAR

773 PFTHE ONLY ONE

775 HOT CABANA BOY

556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION
547 Fit N Frosty

551 MIA SPARKLIN KID

o g b~ WN

57. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Evelyn E Padgett
David Goss
JACQUELINE FLECK
KIM PETTIS

Dana Latimer

Victoria Lemmon

Rider's Name

Evelyn E Padgett
CAROL GOSS
JACQUELINE FLECK
KIM PETTIS

Dana Latimer
Victoria Lemmon

5

Owner's Name

1 271 Coupe Dueville

2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy

3 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI
4 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION

58. Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

Kelly Helmstetter

Susan Sparks

JOYCE HELLARD

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Angela Danley

Rider's Name

Kelly Helmstetter

Susan & John Sparks
JOYCE HELLARD

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

DON DANLEY

Owner's Name

1 555 Lil Penin Magic

59. Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Rider's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Owner's Name

1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE

2 590 Codys Road Warrior

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

60. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DELANEY R BAKER
Jada K Helmstetter
Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Brenda Baker

Kelly Helmstetter

Owner's Name

1 562 Hot Chippin Charley
2 271 Coupe Dueville
62.
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

63. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION

Place Back# Horse's Name

KIM PETTIS

64. Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

KIMPETTIS

Owner's Name

1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR
2 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE

Evelyn E Padgett

David Goss

Evelyn E Padgett
CAROL GOSS
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3 775 HOT CABANA BOY
4 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE

65. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

JACQUELINE FLECK
LACY PETTIS

Rider's Name

JACQUELINE FLECK
LACY PETTIS

Owner's Name

1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
562 Hot Chippin Charley

39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI
552 Open Range Only
557 SSS COOL INVITATION
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Susan Sparks
JENNY BAKER
JOYCE HELLARD
ERIN DENNIS
Angela Danley

Susan & John Sparks
Brenda Baker
JOYCE HELLARD
ERIN DENNIS

DON DANLEY

66. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 557 SSS COOL INVITATION
542 Ride A Natural
475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE
551 MIA SPARKLIN KID
545 A Montecarlo Romance
586 Capital Signature
593 DISPLAY ONLY

88 One Pimpin Ride
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Angela Danley
Darcy D Steffen
Cheryl Graganella
LACY PETTIS
Victoria Lemmon
Vicky L Hoyt
Tracy Eve Burke
ALISHA J GRILL

Jeri Sue Langman

DON DANLEY
Darcy D Steffen
Sherry Graganella
LACY PETTIS
Victoria Lemmon
Vicky Hoyt

Tracy Eve Burke
ALISHA J GRILL

Jeri Sue Langman

67. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE
554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE
552 Open Range Only
590 Codys Road Warrior
546 AZIPPIN HOTROD
592 Blue At Night
13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio
564 Lookin My Best
765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT
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68. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

HALEY FAUTEUX
REBECCA HOWELL
Rian Kathleen Dennis
Payton Holt

TELEK KOZLOWSKI
Katie Youkon

Taylor Baker
DELANEY R BAKER
ABIGAIL OGONOSKI

Rider's Name

HALEY FAUTEUX
REBECCA HOWELL
ERIN DENNIS

Payton Holt

TELEK KOZLOWSKI
Katie Youkon
KELSEY L SMITH
Elysa Tripp

ABIGAIL OGONOSKI

Owner's Name

1 764 THE ONLY STORY

557 SSS COOL INVITATION
596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE
567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL
551 MIA SPARKLIN KID

475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
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552 Open Range Only

Julie Renee Kirsch
Angela Danley
LACY PETTIS
Ashley Spencer
Victoria Lemmon
Cheryl Graganella
ERIN DENNIS

Julie Renee Kirsch
DON DANLEY
LACY PETTIS
Rachel R Phillips
Victoria Lemmon
Sherry Graganella
ERIN DENNIS

69. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 542 Ride A Natural
2 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy

70. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Darcy D Steffen
JOYCE HELLARD

Susan Sparks

Darcy D Steffen
JOYCE HELLARD
Susan & John Sparks



Show #B1032 (Howard M Rea): Summer Show 2 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL
2 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
78. Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
3 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
93. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 Just Let It Bee Rebecca S Spellman Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
4 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
94. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
2 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
3 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
4 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
5 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
95. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
4 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
5 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
6 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
7 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
97. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 Just Let It Bee Ashley E Enoch-Scott Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
3 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
4 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
5 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
98. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen

99. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Owner's Name

1 590

Codys Road Warrior

Payton Holt

Payton Holt



Show #B1032 (Howard M Rea): Summer Show 2 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

2 592 Blue At Night

101. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Katie Youkon

Rider's Name

Katie Youkon

Owner's Name

1 586 Capital Signature
2 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS
3 88 One Pimpin Ride

Tracy Eve Burke
KATIE SHIVER

Jeri Sue Langman

Tracy Eve Burke
KATIE SHIVER

Jeri Sue Langman

102. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 592 Blue At Night

566 Time For A Good Time
590 Codys Road Warrior
546 AZIPPIN HOTROD

768 JOHNNIE BLAZE

765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT
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Katie Youkon
Amelia Mckenzie
Payton Holt

TELEK KOZLOWSKI
HALEY FAUTEUX
ABIGAIL OGONOSKI

103. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Katie Youkon

Terri Mckenzie
Payton Holt

TELEK KOZLOWSKI
HALEY FAUTEUX
ABIGAIL OGONOSKI

Owner's Name

1 542 Ride A Natural
2 39 AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
3 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS

Darcy D Steffen
JOYCE HELLARD
KATIE SHIVER

111. VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Darcy D Steffen
JOYCE HELLARD
KATIE SHIVER

Owner's Name

1 560 Niftys Rock Star
577 Guns Gal

25 WIDOW GALLO

10 PEPPY SAN LOPER
553 These Engines R Hot
475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
561 Parkers Leading Lady
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112.

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANDREY FERREIR

ANDREY FERREIR

Trent Ferreir

SUZZETTE KAY STROUD

Ellen | Snodgrass

Cheryl Graganella

ANDREY FERREIR

Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

LAUREN NEILY

MELANIE CHAPARRO
Trent Ferreir

SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
Ellen Snodgrass

Sherry Graganella

Kellie Yagel

Owner's Name

1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
3 553

4 577 Guns Gal

These Engines R Hot

113. Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
Cheryl Graganella

Ellen | Snodgrass
MELANIE CHAPARRO

Rider's Name

SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
Sherry Graganella

Ellen Snodgrass
MELANIE CHAPARRO

Owner's Name

1 25 WIDOW GALLO

Trent Ferreir

114. VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Trent Ferreir

Owner's Name

1 560 Niftys Rock Star
10 PEPPY SAN LOPER
561 Parkers Leading Lady
577 Guns Gal
25 WIDOW GALLO
475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
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115. Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

ANDREY FERREIR
SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
ANDREY FERREIR
ANDREY FERREIR

Trent Ferreir

Cheryl Graganella

LAUREN NEILY
SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
Kellie Yagel

MELANIE CHAPARRO
Trent Ferreir

Sherry Graganella



Show #B1032 (Howard M Rea): Summer Show 2 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER

Cheryl Graganella
SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
116. Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Sherry Graganella
SUZZETTE KAY STROUD

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir

117. VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY

2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO

4

25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir

118. Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
119. VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
120. Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
121. Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
122. VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir

207. L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
2 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
3 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt

Place Back# Horse's Name

208. L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter

2 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS

3 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke

4 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY

Place Back# Horse's Name

209. L1 Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1

555

Lil Penln Magic REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL



Show #B1032 (Howard M Rea): Summer Show 2 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)
210. L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
4 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt

211. L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
2 271 Coupe Dueville Jada K Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
3 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
4 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Taylor Baker KELSEY L SMITH
331. Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
332. Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
3 598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale Andrea Beale
4 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
DQ 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
831. Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
833. Youth Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE

1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 563 ARM KANDY Taylor Baker HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 770 BPFEXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett

1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:



Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Show #B1032 (Howard M Rea): Summer Show 2 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

Owner's Name

1

767

PF CHROME CONCLUSION

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

1380. Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
3 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
4 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
5 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
6 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
9 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
1440. Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
2 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2016. LEADLINE 6 & UNDER - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Hayden Knowles Anna Ingram
0 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Natalie Spencer Rachel R Phillips
0 572 WILLY A DIAMOND Adelaide Robertson RYAN FLOWERS
4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX



Show #B1033 (Jeff Buck): Summer Show 3 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

Place Back# Horse's Name

1. L1 Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
4 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION RICKIE J ARRINGTON KIM PETTIS
6 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
7 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
8 564 Lookin My Best JENNY BAKER Elysa Tripp
2. L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
2 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
3 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
5. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
2 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
3 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH
4 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
5 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
9 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 568 A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS DANIEL DAVIS
3 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
4 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS

Place Back# Horse's Name

7. Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WwN

13
543
475
557
567
596
271
107

Mr Slo Mo Amegio

Lil Lucky Decision

THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE

SSS COOL INVITATION
CHEK MY POTENTIAL
TAYLORS GOLD MINE
Coupe Dueville

Imitation Chocolate

Place Back# Horse's Name

KELSEY L SMITH
Monica Parker Yeoman
Cheryl Graganella
Angela Danley

Ashley Spencer

LACY PETTIS

Kelly Helmstetter
RANDI STOCKDILL

8. Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

KELSEY L SMITH
Monica Yeoman
Sherry Graganella
DON DANLEY
Rachel R Phillips
LACY PETTIS
Kelly Helmstetter
RANDI STOCKDILL

Owner's Name

1
2

39
542

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI
Ride A Natural

JOYCE HELLARD
Darcy D Steffen

JOYCE HELLARD
Darcy D Steffen



Show #B1033 (Jeff Buck): Summer Show 3 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

3 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME
4 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION

Place Back# Horse's Name

JACQUIE NATTERER
Susan Sparks
KIM PETTIS
9. Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

BRUCE & JACQUIE
Susan & John Sparks
KIM PETTIS

Owner's Name

1 564 Lookin My Best

11. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Elysa Tripp

Rider's Name

Elysa Tripp

Owner's Name

1 705
576
571
574
563
581
562
582
578

Sittin On My LazyBoy
IMAGINE SHES A TEN
Texas Swagger

Scarlette Fever

ARM KANDY

STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS
Hot Chippin Charley
Chocolate Goodbar
STRUTIN ON ABET
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12. L1 Amt Walk Trot Wester

Place Back# Horse's Name

PRICE W MORGAN
RICKIE J ARRINGTON
RICK CHRISTY

EMILY INGRAM
JENNY BAKER

Sean P Knowles
JENNY BAKER
ELIZABETH M BAKER
ASHLEY FRAPPIER

Rider's Name

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
MARY CATHERINE COBB
RICK CHRISTY

TRACI L MCDAVITT
HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
Anna Ingram

Brenda Baker

AMY L BROSCH

OLIVIA HOECKER

n Pleasure - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

1 545 A Montecarlo Romance
547
575
549
558

544

Fit N Frosty

INVITATION FOR SUGAR
Loves Easter Lilly

MS HANNAH RAE

Two Captivating
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78 Goodbye Forever

14. L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Vicky L Hoyt

Dana Latimer

Laura S Nigels
CHARLY D COCHRAN
TERRY GILES

James M Hoyt
JESSICA LEE CASTEEL

Rider's Name

9

Vicky Hoyt

Dana Latimer

Laura Nigels

Sam Barrett

ANN TURNER

Vicky Hoyt

JESSICA LEE CASTEEL

Owner's Name

0 553
576
705
582
594
556
552
567
573
77

These Engines R Hot
IMAGINE SHES A TEN
Sittin On My LazyBoy
Chocolate Goodbar
HOTROD THIS
RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION
Open Range Only

CHEK MY POTENTIAL
CERTAINLY AWESOME
CERTAINLY SUDDEN
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15. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Ellen | Snodgrass

MARY CATHERINE COBB
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
AMY L BROSCH

Kristen Ramirez

KIM PETTIS

ERIN DENNIS

Ashley Spencer

JACQUIE NATTERER
CAROL D SOLAREK

Rider's Name

Ellen Snodgrass

MARY CATHERINE COBB
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
AMY L BROSCH

Brenda Ramirez

KIM PETTIS

ERIN DENNIS

Rachel R Phillips

BRUCE & JACQUIE

CAROL SOLAREK

Owner's Name

1 552 Open Range Only
2 566 Time For A Good Time
DQ 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD

Rian Kathleen Dennis
Amelia Mckenzie

TELEK KOZLOWSKI

16. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

ERIN DENNIS
Terri Mckenzie

TELEK KOZLOWSKI

Owner's Name

1 563 ARM KANDY

Rebecca S Spellman

HELMUT F LEKSCHAS



Show #B1033 (Jeff Buck): Summer Show 3 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)

2 579 MS RL FLASHY ASHLEY FRAPPIER OLIVIA HOECKER
3 569 JT Patron KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
5 572 WILLY A DIAMOND Joshua Robertson RYAN FLOWERS
6 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Sean P Knowles Anna Ingram
7 587 KISS THIS MOONLIGHT J COLE BAKER KIM NICOLE SHIDLER
17. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 569 JT Patron KERK T SANDERS TOMMIE OR JENNIFER
2 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
3 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
18. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JACQUIE NATTERER BRUCE & JACQUIE
2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
3 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
19. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 572 WILLY A DIAMOND RYAN FLOWERS RYAN FLOWERS
2 583 Consider Me Best Kayla Budine Kayla Budine
20. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN PRICE W MORGAN CAROL SOLAREK
2 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
3 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
4 594 HOTROD THIS J COLE BAKER Brenda Ramirez
5 580 OUTTA UR PRICE RANGE CECILY ZUIDEMA GORMAN BARGER
6 583 Consider Me Best Kayla Budine Kayla Budine
7 584 LASTMINUTEINVESTMENT ELIZABETH M BAKER Marcie Budine
21. L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 547 Fit N Frosty Dana Latimer Dana Latimer
2 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
3 558 MS HANNAH RAE TERRY GILES ANN TURNER
4 78 Goodbye Forever JESSICA LEE CASTEEL JESSICA LEE CASTEEL
5 549 Loves Easter Lilly CHARLY D COCHRAN Sam Barrett
6 544 Two Captivating James M Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
22. L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
23. L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
2 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
3 591 STRUTIN FOR PLEASURE ALISHA J GRILL OLIVIA HOECKER
4 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
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Place Back#
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552
553
565
271

88

Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS

These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass
Notice Im Dynamic Jacqueline Leffew
Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter
One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman

24. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown

Horse's Name Rider's Name

ERIN DENNIS

Ellen Snodgrass

Jacqueline Leffew

Kelly Helmstetter

Jeri Sue Langman
: 5

Owner's Name

a A W N

Place Back#

564
566
552
568
546

Lookin My Best

Time For A Good Time

Elysa Tripp

Amelia Mckenzie

Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis
A Sudden Mojo MCKENZIE ROBERTS
A ZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI

25. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Elysa Tripp

Terri Mckenzie
ERIN DENNIS
DANIEL DAVIS
TELEK KOZLOWSKI

Owner's Name

1 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
2 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
4 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
6 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
7 543 Lil Lucky Decision Monica Parker Yeoman Monica Yeoman
26. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
3 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
4 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
5 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS

27. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 564 Lookin My Best Elysa Tripp Elysa Tripp
28. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
2 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION SAMANTHA USOFF CLARICE W BEAN
3 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
4 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
5 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker

Place Back# Horse's Name

. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

39
107
13

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI

Imitation Chocolate

Mr Slo Mo Amegio

Place Back# Horse's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
RANDI STOCKDILL
KELSEY L SMITH

31. Western Riding - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
RANDI STOCKDILL
KELSEY L SMITH

Owner's Name

1

39

AN ABSOLUT MORTINI

JOYCE HELLARD

JOYCE HELLARD
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596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS
562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER
13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER

Place Back# Horse's Name

32.

Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

LACY PETTIS
Brenda Baker

KELSEY L SMITH

Owner's Name

1
2

564 Lookin My Best
25 WIDOW GALLO

Place Back# Horse's Name

33.

Elysa Tripp
Trent Ferreir
Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Elysa Tripp

Trent Ferreir

Owner's Name

1

© 00 N o g »~A W N

577 Guns Gal MELANIE CHAPARRO
598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale
10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass
475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella
542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen
107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL
596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS
39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD

Place Back# Horse's Name

34. Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

MELANIE CHAPARRO
Andrea Beale

SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
Ellen Snodgrass

Sherry Graganella

Darcy D Steffen

RANDI STOCKDILL

LACY PETTIS

JOYCE HELLARD

Owner's Name

1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 107 Imitation Chocolate ANDREY FERREIR RANDI STOCKDILL
5 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
6 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
7 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
8 763 CHICS DIG LEGS NATASHA COLE NATASHA COLE
9 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
44. Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
46. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
50. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 772 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
51. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
53. Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 Lookin My Best DELANEY R BAKER Elysa Tripp
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54. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 774 SHANTILLEE LACE

2 563 ARM KANDY

3 542 Ride A Natural

4 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL
5 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN

55. Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

DENNIS F HABERSTROH
Taylor Baker

Darcy D Steffen

Ashley Spencer

PRICE W MORGAN

Rider's Name

OLIVIA HOECKER
HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
Darcy D Steffen
Rachel R Phillips
CAROL SOLAREK

Owner's Name

1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

56. Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE

770 BPF EXISTING FEAR

775 HOT CABANA BOY

556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION
547 Fit N Frosty

551 MIA SPARKLIN KID

o g b~ WN

57. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

David Goss

Evelyn E Padgett
JACQUELINE FLECK
KIM PETTIS

Dana Latimer

Victoria Lemmon

Rider's Name

CAROL GOSS
Evelyn E Padgett
JACQUELINE FLECK
KIM PETTIS

Dana Latimer
Victoria Lemmon

5

Owner's Name

1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI
2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy

3 271 Coupe Dueville

4 557 SSS COOL INVITATION
5 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

58. Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
Susan Sparks
Kelly Helmstetter
Angela Danley

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Rider's Name

JOYCE HELLARD
Susan & John Sparks
Kelly Helmstetter
DON DANLEY

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Owner's Name

1 555 Lil Penin Magic

59. Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Rider's Name

REBECCA HOWELL

Owner's Name

1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE

2 590 Codys Road Warrior

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

HALEY FAUTEUX
Payton Holt

60. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DELANEY R BAKER
Jada K Helmstetter
Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Brenda Baker

Kelly Helmstetter

Owner's Name

1 562 Hot Chippin Charley
2 271 Coupe Dueville
62.
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 767 PFCHROME CONCLUSION

63. Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANNE L PRINCE

Rider's Name

CHESTER W PRINCE

Owner's Name

1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION

Place Back# Horse's Name

KIM PETTIS

64. Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

KIMPETTIS

Owner's Name

1 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE
2 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR

David Goss

Evelyn E Padgett

CAROL GOSS
Evelyn E Padgett
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3 775 HOT CABANA BOY JACQUELINE FLECK JACQUELINE FLECK
4 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
65. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
4 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
66. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
3 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
4 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
5 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
7 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
8 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
9 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
67. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
4 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
5 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
6 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
7 564 Lookin My Best DELANEY R BAKER Elysa Tripp
8 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Taylor Baker KELSEY L SMITH
9 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie

Place Back# Horse's Name

68. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

Rider's Name Owner's Name

o o A~ W N

Place Back# Horse's Name

764 THE ONLY STORY Julie Renee Kirsch Julie Renee Kirsch
596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS

567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Ashley Spencer Rachel R Phillips
475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY

551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon

69. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1
2
3

Place

542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen
39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD
149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks

Back# Horse's Name

Darcy D Steffen
JOYCE HELLARD
Susan & John Sparks
70. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 554 UF ARTFUL ROMANCE REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL
2 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
3 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
78. Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
93. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 JustLet It Bee Rebecca S Spellman Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
3 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
4 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
94. L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
2 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
3 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
4 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
5 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
95. L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
4 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio DELANEY R BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
6 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
7 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
97. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 778 Just Let It Bee Ashley E Enoch-Scott Ashley E Enoch-Scott
2 593 DISPLAY ONLY ALISHA J GRILL ALISHA J GRILL
3 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
4 771 Miss Ally Kate MELISSA N BLAKE MELISSA N BLAKE
5 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
98. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
99. Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
2 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon



Show #B1033 (Jeff Buck): Summer Show 3 (07/29/2017-07/30/2017)
101. L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
2 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
102. L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 592 Blue At Night Katie Youkon Katie Youkon
2 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
3 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
4 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
5 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
6 765 MEANT TO BE ELEGANT ABIGAIL OGONOSKI ABIGAIL OGONOSKI
103. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
3 589 ALLBOUTMYASSETS KATIE SHIVER KATIE SHIVER
111. VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
5 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
6 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
7 561 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
112. Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
3 553 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
4 577 Guns Gal MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
113. Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
114. VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
5 561 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
6 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella

115. Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
116. Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
117. VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 577 Guns Gal ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
118. Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
119. VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
120. Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
2 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
121. Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
122. VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
3 475 THEINCREDIBLEMACHINE Cheryl Graganella Sherry Graganella
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
207. L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 556 RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION KIM PETTIS KIM PETTIS
2 551 MIA SPARKLIN KID Victoria Lemmon Victoria Lemmon
3 545 A Montecarlo Romance Vicky L Hoyt Vicky Hoyt
208. L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
2 552 Open Range Only ERIN DENNIS ERIN DENNIS
3 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
4 586 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
5 557 SSS COOL INVITATION Angela Danley DON DANLEY
209. L1 Youth Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 Lil Penln Magic REBECCA HOWELL REBECCA HOWELL

210. L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 566 Time For A Good Time Amelia Mckenzie Terri Mckenzie
2 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
3 599 CAUSE N CONCLUSION Gradie Manley CLARICE W BEAN
4 590 Codys Road Warrior Payton Holt Payton Holt
211. L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Taylor Baker KELSEY L SMITH
2 546 AZIPPIN HOTROD TELEK KOZLOWSKI TELEK KOZLOWSKI
3 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
4 552 Open Range Only Rian Kathleen Dennis ERIN DENNIS
5 271 Coupe Dueville Jada K Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
331. Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
3 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
4 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
332. Amt Reining - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 570 The Little Red Coop Rod Bryson Rod Bryson
2 598 Gotta Be A Gunner Andrea L Beale Andrea Beale
3 597 Mi Amigo Whiz Marilyn Bryson Rod Bryson
4 10 PEPPY SAN LOPER SUZZETTE KAY STROUD SUZZETTE KAY STROUD
DQ 548 Wimpys Woman Daniel Beale Dan Beale
831. Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
833. Youth Jumping - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 781 LUKES LIKE LISA LAUREN BROTHERTON MEREDITH VAN
2 779 CLEVER AS THE DEVIL LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
3 780 COMEN C ME SOMETIME LAUREN BROTHERTON LAUREN BROTHERTON
1012. Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 774 SHANTILLEE LACE BRIAN M RASTALL OLIVIA HOECKER
1013. Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 563 ARM KANDY Taylor Baker HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
1014. Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE David Goss CAROL GOSS
1015. Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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770

BPF EXISTING FEAR

Place Back# Horse's Name

Evelyn E Padgett
1380. Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Evelyn E Padgett

Owner's Name

1 39 ANABSOLUT MORTINI JOYCE HELLARD JOYCE HELLARD
2 543 Lil Lucky Decision KAYLA KOHLER Monica Yeoman
3 559 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
4 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
5 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio JENNY BAKER KELSEY L SMITH
6 573 CERTAINLY AWESOME JENNY BAKER BRUCE & JACQUIE
7 271 Coupe Dueville Kelly Helmstetter Kelly Helmstetter
8 563 ARM KANDY JENNY BAKER HELMUT F LEKSCHAS
9 596 TAYLORS GOLD MINE LACY PETTIS LACY PETTIS
1440. Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Hot Chippin Charley JENNY BAKER Brenda Baker
2 13 Mr Slo Mo Amegio KELSEY L SMITH KELSEY L SMITH

2012. Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 799 CHROMED CHA CHA ANNE L PRINCE CHESTER W PRINCE
2013. Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Ride A Natural Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2014. Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 773 PFTHE ONLY ONE David Goss CAROL GOSS
2015. Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 770 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2016. LEADLINE 6 & UNDER - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 581 STRUTIN LETHAL ASSETS Hayden Knowles Anna Ingram
0 567 CHEK MY POTENTIAL Natalie Spencer Rachel R Phillips
0 572 WILLY A DIAMOND Adelaide Robertson RYAN FLOWERS

4014. Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 562 Hot Chippin Charley DELANEY R BAKER Brenda Baker
4015. Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 768 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX



